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Name

Schuler
Haller
Merki
Schnyder
Kaiser
Hehlen
Dittli
Grob
Zuger
Lips
Landis
Burgi
Streuli
Wyder
Hafliger
Schweizer
Stoll
Husser
Deppeler
Niggli
Moser
Andersson
Eicher
Lusti
Brander
Wick
Farber
Machler
Caviezel
Brunner
Eglauf
Zahner
Zimmermann
LuginbUhl
Hug
Schweizer
Birgi
Diethelm
Hertig
Keller
Kaiser
Kaiser
Hug
Sommerau
Sala
Irminger

Vorname

Peter
Sonja
Sascha
Roman
René
Hans
Stefan
Nathalie
Muriel
Thomas
Martina
Roland
Beat
Matthias
Pius
Andreas
Beat
Thomas
Hansueli
Katrin
Simon
Sam Andreas
Jasmin
Christian
Manuela
Patrick
Peter
Martin
Reto
Christoph
Adrian
Corina
Alois
Jurg
Thomas
Michael
Ruedi
Peter
Peter
Karin
Michael
Marlies
Heinz
Brigitte
Francesca
Marcel

e
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1974
1977
1986
1986
1997
1936
1988
1992
1998
1991
1987
1958
1979
1969
1967
1993
1967
1965
1958
1978
1985
1988
1989
1989
1993
1972
1953
1957
1980
1985
1989
1996
1946
1974
1981
1995
1955
1980
1966
1991
1994
1999
1952
1964
1955
1959

Verein

Goldau
Horgen
Kisnacht
Pfaffikon SZ
Grabs
Klsnacht
Zirich-Aussersihl
Zurich-Aussersihl
Pfaffikon Sz
Zurich-Aussersihl
Zirich
Pfaffikon SZ
Horgen
Wettingen
Villmergen
Brunnadern
Kisnacht
Schlieren
Wettingen
Schlieren
Wollerau
Zurich
Benken
Brunnadern
Brunnadern
Zurich
Igis-Landquart
Eschenbach
Zirich
Brunnadern
Eschenbach
Eschenbach
Baar
Villmergen
Affoltern a. A.
Brunnadern
Goldau
Eschenbach
Horgen
Schlieren
Grabs

Grabs
Affoltern a. A.
Schmerikon
Schlieren
Klsnacht

Kat.
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Res.

178
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169

Nachtschiessen
SV ADLISWIL

Gruppe

59
60
59
59
58
57
57
60
59
59
58
59
59
58
57
57
59
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
59
58
58
58
58
57
55
58
58
57
57
56
56
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57

Ausz.

119
116
117
116
117
118
118
114
115
115
116
114
114
115
116
116
113
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
117
112
113
113
113
113
114
116
112
112
113
113
114
114
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112

Spez.Preis

150
100
50



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Fischer
Baur

Biirg
Schmuki
Kleiner
Gerber
Lampert
Boldi
Schumacher
Beusch
Melliger
Iten
Moser
Gygax
Hitz
Gasser
Abderhalden
Cagienard
Tanner
Meister
Peter
Bram
Malgarini
Ehrler
Eicher
Theler
Baum
Bosch
Neff
Tschimperlin
Briiesch
Scherrer
Hitz
Haefeli
Merki
Schlapfer
Schwendeler
Berger
Inderbitzin
Jud

Iten
Bachofen
Feldmann
Frei
Tandogan
Reichle
Tobler
Peier
Berchtold
Brunner
Papatheodorou
Antener
Hofstetter
Oechslin
Walker
Kaslin
Herger
Bott

Von Euw
Maurer

Marco
Florin
Walter
Josef
Philip
Guido
Bernhard
Bruno
Walter
Markus
Heinz
Marcel
Arinette
Patrick
Jurg
Martin
Markus
Irena
Beat
Hansruedi
Stephan
Hans
Ludwig
Benno
Jolanda
Arthur
Thomas W.
Heini
Urs
Erich
Christian
Hans
Berta
Samuel
Bruno
Werner
Rudolf
Marco
Leo
Thomas
Roger
Karl
Thomas
Joél-Pascal
Ertan
Heinz
Markus
Christian
Daniel
Daniela
Stelio (Asterios)
René
Roger
Karl
Alois
Urs
Hugo
Janett
Thomas
Robert

1986
1991
1951
1961
1989
1975
1947
1966
1976
1957
1961
1964
1968
1972
1960
1961
1983
1956
1980
1961
1979
1954
1966
1977
1991
1958
1965
1936
1970
1961
1944
1954
1952
1978
1950
1957
1968
1982
1954
1964
1966
1958
1970
1984
2000
1949
1952
1982
1987
1986
1990
1957
1985
1944
1947
1959
1962
1942
1983
1957

Muhen
Wollerau
Goldau
Eschenbach
Horgen
Pfaffikon SZ
Domat/Ems
llinau
Siggentha
Zirich
Adliswil
Brugg
Grabs
Winistorf
Siggentha
Siggentha
Brunnadern
Domat/Ems
Villmergen
Winistorf
Zirich
Wettingen
Winistorf
Goldau
Benken
Schlieren
Klsnacht
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Pfaffikon SZ
Einsiedeln
Domat/Ems
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Siggentha
Horgen
Klsnacht
Benken
Igis-Landquart
Adliswil
Goldau
Schmerikon
Brugg
Adliswil
Oberrieden
Adliswil
Siggentha
Kisnacht
Zlrich-Aussersihl
Muhen
Muhen
Brunnadern
Klsnacht
Winistorf
Benken
Einsiedeln
Einsiedeln
Affoltern a. A.
Goldau
Domat/Ems
Wollerau
Adliswil
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169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163

57
56
55
55
54
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
54
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
58
58
57
56
56
55
55
53
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
53
58

112
113
114
114
115
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
113
114
111
111
112
112
112
112
113
113
108
108
109
110
110
111
111
113
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
112
112
112
107
107
108
108
109
109
109
109
110
111
105



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Birki
David
Niggli
Serwart
Egli
Besmer
Boldi
Schenk
Signer
Italia
Lenherr
Oberholzer
Klpfer
Brunner
Jost
Schopfer
Konzack
Wissmann
Marthaler
wild
Britschgi
Chapuis
Wettstein
Gmir
Affolter
Spichtig
Broger
Birchmeier
Hanisch
Studerus
Wegmdiller
Eckardt
Wymann
Tandogan
Hediger
Horber
Willi
Benkert
Strickler
Frei
Hafliger
Cameron
Wymann
Jenni
Serwart
Bachofen
Huppi
Pellin
Briitsch
Grob
Matthys
Gmir
Hofer
Zahner
Hecht
Kuster

Christian
Max
Peter
Marcel
Niklaus
Bruno
Nina
Urs
Daniel
Daniela
Beat
Louis
Reto
Florian
Philipp
Franz
Kirsten
Patrick
Beni
Remo
Stefan
Anne
Peter
Karl
Ernst
Armin
Chris
Niklaus
Lutz
Marcel
Arthur
Laura
Michael
Erhan
Simon
Andras
Christian
Jurg
Thomas
Walter
Alfred
Malcolm
Ernst
Kurt
Paul
Stefanie
René
Flavio
Markus
Paul
Beat
Luca
Roger
Dominik
Henri
Fabian

1951
1942
1979
1987
1955
1956
2001
1965
1967
1977
1957
1980
1997
2001
1985
1964
1967
1980
1953
1976
1968
1991
1950
1938
1955
1961
1998
1945
1951
1979
1957
1989
1979
2000
1981
2001
1945
1966
1974
1953
1956
1995
1945
1938
1950
1985
1954
1979
1963
1955
1956
2001
1967
2001
2005
2000

Einsiedeln Vv
Schlieren SV
Schlieren E
Schmerikon E
Benken Vv
Einsiedeln Vv
llinau ui7
Affoltern a. A. S
Schlieren S
Villmergen E
Horgen Vv
Eschenbach E
Eschenbach u21
llinau u17
Schlieren E
Schlieren S
Adliswil S
Eschenbach E
llinau Vv
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel E
Adliswil S
Villmergen E
Zurich-Aussersihl Vv
Schmerikon SV
Winistorf Vv
Grabs S
Eschenbach u21
Siggenthal SV
llinau Vv
Oberrieden E
Muhen Vv
Zirich E
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel E
Siggenthal u21
Muhen E
Adliswil u17
Domat/Ems SV
llinau S
llinau E
Brunnadern \%
Affoltern a. A. Vv
Wollerau E
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel SV
Domat/Ems SV
Schmerikon Vv
Adliswil E
Eschenbach Vv
Schmerikon E
Brunnadern S
Zirich-Aussersihl \%
Adliswil Vv
Pfaffikon Sz u17
Wollerau S
Eschenbach u17
Adliswil ui1s
Eschenbach u21

163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
154
154
154
153
152
152
151
151
150
150
147
147
145
145
144
144
143
128
123
115

56
55
52
58
55
55
54
54
54
57
56
55
54
51
55
54
54
54
53
55
54
54
58
54
53
52
51
59
56
56
52
52
51
49
58
54
49
46
46
50
53
52
53
51
53
53
54
46
54
51
51
48
52
51
38
38

107
108
111
104
107
107
108
108
108
104
105
106
107
110
105
106
106
106
107
104
105
105
100
104
105
106
107
98
101
101
105
104
105
107
97
101
105
108
108
103
99
100
98
100
97
97
93
101
91
94
93
96
91
77
85
77



